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4 Junayet Ahmed (labib)1 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  583.40 A+  1  1220107

5 Md. Mumtahin Ahsan Nafi2 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  581.60 A+  1  22086

2 Safwan Arafat3 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  577.40 A+  2  3220980

1 Mst. Afra Anzum4 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  576.60 A+  2  41933

12 Tasin Islam Tohan5 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  575.70 A+  3  5230067

11 Mst. Anika Anwar Fiha6 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  572.80 A+  3  62090

3 Nur Mohammod Alif Khan7 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  570.40 A+  4  71936

109 Bindu Karmaker8 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  567.00 A+  5  8250305

71 Afnan Al Araf9 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  565.30 A+  6  9241018

9 Huzaifa Hasan Rahib10 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  565.00 A+  7  10220979

14 Rajuan  Ahammad11 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  564.20 A+  4  111914

100 Sinha Siddique12 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  562.90 A+  8  12250102

39 Munaim Hossain Arnob13 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  560.00 A+  9  132085

7 Most Israka Jaman Orobi14 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  549.60 A+  10  14220995

102 Md. Al Yead Alvi15 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  542.10 A+  5  15250127

125 Nishat Anjum Naba16 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  541.80 A+  6  16250486

22 Rai Kirity17 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  541.10 A+  11  1720107

99 Md. Sadikul Islam18 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  30.00  5.00  535.40 A+  12  18250077

32 Md. Abid Hossen19 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  30.00  5.00  524.20 A+  7  19210125

18 Raiyan Hasib Tajin20 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  29.00  4.83  551.80 A  8  20210360

6 Md. Abir Khan21 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  29.00  4.83  539.40 A  9  211943

13 Mst. Fabiha Tabara Sobhani22 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  29.00  4.83  535.20 A  13  22230044

107 Tanzim Tahsan23 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  29.00  4.83  532.20 A  14  23250300

28 Mahtab Khan Muhit24 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  29.00  4.83  529.30 A  10  24240287

29 Wasifa Kazim25 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  29.00  4.83  528.80 A  15  25210341

101 Jannatul Saira Sharika26 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  29.00  4.83  527.10 A  16  26250101

25 Md. Kawser Ahmed Noor27 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  29.00  4.83  524.10 A  17  27220209

42 Nurmuhmmad Khan28 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  29.00  4.83  522.30 A  11  281912

36 Mst. Tayaba Khatun29 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  29.00  4.83  518.40 A  12  29230046

104 Innaha Mahmud Ohi30 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  29.00  4.83  517.40 A  13  30250222

16 Md. Mustafizur Rahman31 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  29.00  4.83  517.00 A  14  311934

15 Md. Ahaduzzaman Hamza32 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  29.00  4.83  515.00 A  18  32210132

37 Mst. Shedratul Montahar33 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  29.00  4.83  514.70 A  19  331984

47 Md. Estiyak Ahamed Rafin34 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  29.00  4.83  513.70 A  20  34196

45 Amina Khatun35 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  29.00  4.83  505.30 A  21  35197

31 Atia Akter36 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  28.50  4.75  529.20 A  22  36220084

23 Nafisa Anan Raifa37 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  28.50  4.75  505.20 A  23  37199

46 Md. Abdullah -al -faruk38 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  28.00  4.67  529.10 A  15  38220072

20 Jannatul Tasnim Neha39 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  28.00  4.67  524.00 A  16  39220235

26 Fabiha Zaman40 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  28.00  4.67  522.30 A  17  402097

38 Nusrat Jahan Tua41 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  28.00  4.67  508.20 A  18  41220115

35 Fatema Toz Zuhura Tahiya42 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  28.00  4.67  504.60 A  24  42220117

106 M.A Ahad Mondol43 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  28.00  4.67  501.90 A  19  43250286

27 Nafees Bin Farid44 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  28.00  4.67  500.60 A  25  44240194
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19 Most. Fatema Jannati45 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  27.50  4.58  516.50 A  26  451927

34 Fariha Tabassum46 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  27.50  4.58  506.90 A  20  462093

115 Al Saif ISlam47 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  27.50  4.58  503.60 A  27  47250357

40 Md. Shaheduzzaman Khan48 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  27.50  4.58  489.30 A  21  48194

33 Ahathiti Afrin49 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  27.50  4.58  488.80 A  28  49210153

17 Mst Sadika Akter Afia50 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  27.00  4.50  495.80 A  29  50240196

30 Kazi Somaiya Rahaman51 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  27.00  4.50  494.50 A  22  511931

52 Shree Dhrubo Jitti Roy52 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  27.00  4.50  488.40 A  30  52240102

24 Zinia Islam Dina53 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  26.50  4.42  490.70 A  23  531932

117 Naziba Binte Nur54 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  26.50  4.42  484.10 A  24  54250376

50 Md. Rafiyatul Siam55 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  26.50  4.42  473.90 A  25  55240193

126 Fasbir Ahmed56 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  26.50  4.42  472.60 A  26  56250497

21 Ishraq Mahmud Izaz57 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  26.50  4.42  470.30 A  31  571924

48 Abida Islam58 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  26.00  4.33  477.80 A  27  5819131

51 Fabiha Tabassum Snigdha59 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  26.00  4.33  457.40 A  32  59220125

114 Md. Hossain Siddique Alif60 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  25.50  4.25  469.50 A  33  60250348

105 Tasfiha Rahman shifa61 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  25.50  4.25  460.00 A  34  61250290

56 Md. Shahriar Hasan Sajim62 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  25.50  4.25  447.00 A  28  621923

116 Mst. Samia Akter63 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  25.50  4.25  446.00 A  29  63250359

65 Md. Sanjid Ahmmed Shawon64 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  25.00  4.17  458.80 A  35  64240104

43 Md. Ibrahim Khan Shadhin65 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  25.00  4.17  457.40 A  36  65193

87 Wasek  Akand Dibos66 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  25.00  4.17  453.30 A  37  661926

54 Eyahya Mahodi67 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  25.00  4.17  440.60 A  30  671971

110 Mst. Aysha Siddika68 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  25.00  4.17  434.20 A  38  68250323

124 Md. Sabil69 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  24.50  4.08  422.30 A  31  69250479

44 Md. Mehedi Hasan Khan70 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  24.00  4.00  444.10 A  32  701918

113 Syed Mukit Hasan Purno71 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  24.00  4.00  443.60 A  39  71250336

61 Miss Mohima Akhi72 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  23.50  3.92  419.20 A-  40  721963

58 Mrs. Zannatul Mawa73 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  23.50  3.92  409.90 A-  33  73220096

75 Mst. Sowda Jannat Supta74 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  23.00  3.83  407.20 A-  41  74210286

85 Arian Mehbub75 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  22.50  3.75  419.80 A-  42  751938

55 Samira Azad76 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  22.50  3.75  414.90 A-  43  76210133

73 Tawhidul Islam77 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  22.50  3.75  404.00 A-  44  77241042

62 Shizan78 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  22.00  3.67  396.60 A-  34  781954

79 Mst. Muslima Jahan79 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  22.00  3.67  388.70 A-  45  79240197

103 Md. Rahat Islam Riad80 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  21.00  3.50  369.80 A-  46  80250134

121 Md. Naimul Hasan Sayem81 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  20.50  3.42  377.80 B  35  81250420

122 Samiha Ahmed Shorno82 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  20.00  3.33  367.80 B  36  82250472

67 Samiun Siddiqui83 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  19.50  3.25  343.80 B  47  831957

57 Jannati Fardaous Priti84 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  24.00  4.00  471.20 F  Mathematics(43.40)1961

41 Mst. Umme  Samiun Sadiya85 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  23.50  3.92  455.80 F  Mathematics(39.20)20376

49 Md. Redowan Islam86 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  22.00  3.67  427.70 F  Mathematics(40.00)1972

53 Kh. Raduan Abdullah87 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  21.50  3.58  432.40 F  English(43.20)220186

76 Farhana Rahman Orthy88 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  21.50  3.58  415.90 F  Mathematics(23.00)1970

78 Jarin Taslin Nabiha89 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  21.50  3.58  408.00 F  Mathematics(41.60)201122

64 Moriam Kabir Tua90 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  21.50  3.58  398.90 F  Mathematics(27.60)210141

123 Nusrat Faria Suha91 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  21.00  3.50  432.60 F  Mathematics(45.20)250478
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60 Mst Badhia Umme Mawa92 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  21.00  3.50  412.40 F  English(39.00)240076

63 Saima Islam Sadika93 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  20.00  3.33  409.40 F  Mathematics(44.80)240078

74 Shohrat Khan Shoha94 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  20.00  3.33  408.00 F  Mathematics(45.60)19282

97 Samiya Akhter Tithi95 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  20.00  3.33  401.20 F  English(35.00)250052

84 Arisha Jannat96 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  20.00  3.33  388.00 F  Mathematics(29.80)240063

68 Israt Jahan Chhowa97 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  19.50  3.25  394.60 F  English(46.00)1980

72 Umme Labibah Bonolota98 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  19.50  3.25  363.70 F  Mathematics(30.20)240997

80 Md. Shahriyar Nafiz99 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  19.00  3.17  384.20 F  Mathematics(42.60)240295

82 Mst. Jannat100 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  19.00  3.17  378.70 F  Mathematics(40.80)240158

120 Nusrat Jahan Nur101 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  18.50  3.08  373.50 F  English(41.90)250414

69 Naimur Rahman Khan Nihad102 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  18.00  3.00  375.90 F  English(44.20)221015

112 Md. Nubaid Nihar Salman103 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  17.00  2.83  342.10 F  Mathematics(40.00)250339

119 Md Tahsin Hossen Abir104 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  16.00  2.67  338.20 F  English(39.40)250401

90 Md. Mushfiq Ahanaf  Anik105 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  15.50  2.58  326.30 F  Mathematics(46.00)220981

111 Md. Mosabbir Hasan Beg106 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  16.50  2.75  370.80 F  English(41.90), 
Mathematics(43.20)

250337

83 Most.  Labiba Akter107 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  16.00  2.67  365.80 F  English(46.60), 
Mathematics(37.80)

1959

66 Md. Ragib Shahriar Rohan108 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  15.50  2.58  363.00 F  Mathematics(46.80), 
BGS(40.00)

19115

93 Zannatul Ferdos109 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  15.00  2.50  358.20 F  English(41.60), 
Mathematics(34.80)

1987

92 Moriam Akter Deya110 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  15.00  2.50  324.30 F  English(36.40), 
Mathematics(16.80)

198

118 Md. Adnan Al Araf111 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  14.50  2.42  342.00 F  English(35.80), 
Mathematics(42.80)

250384

108 Md Mustafizur Rahman112 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  13.50  2.25  304.80 F  English(35.00), 
Mathematics(26.60)

250287

94 Md. Fardin Khan113 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  13.00  2.17  311.60 F  English(34.20), 
Mathematics(33.00)

20100

96 Faria Akter Rumu114 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  13.00  2.17  306.40 F  English(36.80), 
Mathematics(32.40)

1937

91 Byazid Bostame Noyon115 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  12.50  2.08  296.50 F  English(36.20), 
General 

Science(44.60)

1985

88 Lamia Zahan Shara116 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  10.50  1.75  304.40 F  English(45.40), 
Mathematics(21.40), 

BGS(39.60)

1920

70 Md. Riyad Islam117 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,B,--  10.00  1.67  301.60 F  English(41.00), 
Mathematics(40.40), 

BGS(39.00)

1935

95 Md. Abdullah118 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  9.00  1.50  277.30 F  English(36.80), 
Mathematics(24.60), 

General 
Science(45.20)

220139
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127 Md. Tahmid Ariyan Haque 

Rayeem

119 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  0.00  0.00  0.00 F  Bangla(0.00), 
English(0.00), 

Mathematics(0.00), 
BGS(0.00), 

Religion(0.00), 
General 

Science(0.00)

250506

128 Mst. Anjuman Ishrat120 GENERAL,Bangla ,Five,--,Morning,2025,A,--  0.00  0.00  0.00 F  Bangla(0.00), 
English(0.00), 

Mathematics(0.00), 
BGS(0.00), 

Religion(0.00), 
General 

Science(0.00)

250528

( ** ) Failed due joined subject( * ) Failed due to absence
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